
Lääne-Virumaa TV 10 Olümpiastarti II etapp 
28.01.2014, Rakveres  

 
TV 60m tõkkejooks 
 1 Kirke Külmhallik 05.01.00 Kadrina KK 11,23  
 2 Marleen Mülla 01 RRG 11,27  
 3 Jennifer Veismann 17.12.00 RRG 11,43  
 4 Laura Ong 08.04.00 RRG 11,55  
 5 Sirelin Iiris Sammalpärg 01 Haljala G 13,00  
 6 Kirke Merily Holm 01 RRG 13,79  
 v.a. Lishanna Ilves 29.05.00 Koeru KK 10,46  
 v.a. Jade Šadeiko 25.08.00 Türi PK 10,99  
 v.a. Kelly-Lizette Lõhmus 26.08.00 Türi PK 11,30  
 
TV teivashüpe  
 v.a. Marleen Mülla 01 RRG 2.73  
 
TV kaugushüpe  
 1 Laura Ong 08.04.00 RRG 4.60 
 4.16/4.49/4.51/x/4.60/4.57  
 2 Kirke Külmhallik 05.01.00 Kadrina KK 4.36 
 4.03/3.90/3.59/4.13/4.36/3.88  
 3 Jennifer Veismann 17.12.00 RRG 4.10 
 x/x/4.05/3.90/4.10/4.01  
 4 Sirelin Iiris Sammalpärg 01 Haljala G 3.84 
 3.53/3.84/3.80/3.77/x/x  
 v.a. Lishanna Ilves 29.05.00 Koeru KK 4.93 
 3.46/4.63/4.78/4.88/4.93/4.93  
 v.a. Jade Šadeiko 25.08.00 Türi PK 4.88 
 4.34/4.62/4.72/4.63/4.75/4.88  
 v.a. Kaisa Kuusik 10.03.99 RRG 4.63 
 X/4.63/4.51/4.54/4.45/x  
 v.a. Kelly-Lizette Lõhmus 26.08.00 Türi PK 3.92 
 x/x/3.92/x/x/x  
 
TN 60m tõkkejooks 
 1 Marleen Mölder 02 RRG 11,64  
 2 Kristin Lepp 17.11.02 RRG 11,65  
 3 Katriin Kask 30.04.02 VPG 12,01  
 4 Berit Saar 03.02.04 RG 12,18  
 5 Kaireen Penek 26.11.04 RG 12,54  
 6 Mariel Alavere 21.07.03 Roela PK 13,02  
 7 Sabrina Tšitšerina 04.01.03 VPG 13,08  
 8 Ly Riks 11.01.03 Haljala G 13,22  
 9 Anett Tamberg 09.12.02 Haljala G 13,55  
 9 Grethe Reedi 27.03.03 VPG 13,55  
 11 Helen Semjonov 02 Haljala G 13,89  
 12 Marta Liisbeth Kooli 17.02.02 VPG 14,44  
 v.a. Maria-Eliisabet Avamere 08.08.02 Türi PK 11,44  
 
TN kõrgushüpe  
 1 Katriin Kask 30.04.02 VPG 1.38  
 2 Kristin Lepp 17.11.02 RRG 1.35  
 3 Berit Saar 03.02.04 RG 1.15  
 4 Kaireen Penek 26.11.04 RG 1.15  
 5 Mariel Alavere 21.07.03 Roela PK 1.15  
 6 Marleen Mölder 02 RRG 1.10  
 6 Kaila Mäesalu 14.11.02 VPG 1.10  
 8 Grethe Reedi 27.03.03 VPG 1.10  
 9 Ly Riks 11.01.03 Haljala G 1.00  
 10 Helen Semjonov 02 Haljala G 0.95  
 v.a. Maria-Eliisabet Avamere 08.08.02 Türi PK 1.20  
 
 



PV 60m tõkkejooks  
 1 Mait Suursaar 00 V-Maarja G 9,33  
 2 Marti Prees 28.09.00 RRG 10,50  
 3 Germo Saun 18.12.01 Haljala G 10,85  
 4 Andre Randmaa 22.12.00 RRG 10,92  
 5 Hugo-Martin Toming 03.10.01 Haljala G 11,20  
 6 Matthias Endre Lind 01 RRG 11,44  
 7 Erki Kuhi 02.02.00 RRG 11,45  
 8 Reijo Vasemägi 01 RG 12,46  
 v.a. Cren Jürgen 01.03.00 Koeru KK 11,04  
 

PV teivashüpe  
 1 Germo Saun 18.12.01 Haljala G 2.43  
 2 Mathias Endre Lind 01 RRG 2.33  
 3 Erki Kuhi 02.02.00 RRG 2.13  
 4 Marti Prees 28.09.00 RRG 2.13  
 v.a. Mihkel Holzmann 22.02.99 RRG 2.53  
 v.a. Rain Leenpalu 01.11.99 RRG 2.43  
 v.a. Cren Jürgen 01.03.00 Koeru KK 2.13  
 

PN 60m tõkkejooks 
 1 Aleks Malm 02 RRG 10,07  
 2 Lauri Raus 02 RRG 10,31  
 3 Erki Rotka 16.04.03 RG 11,00  
 3 Kevin Kadak 02 RG 11,05  
 5 Daimar Seljamäe 05.05.02 Haljala G 11,07  
 6 Artur Pavlov 03 RG 11,44  
 6 Erko Räiss 25.01.03 RRG 11,67  
 8 Markus Ups 11.09.02 Haljala G 11,73  
 9 Romet-Markus Adamson 06.05.04 RRG 11,98  
 10 Martin Balõtšev 06.01.04 RG 12,23  
 11 Ott Isakar 17.07.03 RRG 12,38  
 12 Robin Madar 03.05.03 RRG 12,40  
 13 Rasmus Virks 04.04.03 RG 12,43  
 14 Randar Juurik 12.11.03 RG 12,73  
 15 Karl Sandberg 09.07.02 RG 12,99  
 16 Kristen Saar 12.05.03 RRG 13,00  
 17 Ärp-Johannes Vilu 11.03.04 RG 13,29  
 18 Roman Makarov 14.11.04 RG 13,50  
 18 Kris Sipolainen 15.04.04 RG 13,84  
 v.a. Jaagup Luts 20.03.02 Türi PK 10,52  
 v.a. Patrik Ruotsalainen 13.09.02 Koeru KK 11,40  
 

PN kõrgushüpe  
 1 Lauri Raus 02 RRG 1.44  
 2 Aleks Malm 02 RRG 1.44  
 3 Kevin Kadak 02 RG 1.35  
 4 Erki Rotka 16.04.03 RG 1.30  
 5 Artur Pavlov 24.03.03 RG 1.25  
 6 Daimar Seljamäe 05.05.02 Haljala G 1.15  
 7 Romet-Markus Adamson 06.05.04 RRG 1.10  
 8 Martin Balõtšev 06.01.04 RG 1.10  
 8 Markus Ups 11.09.02 Haljala G 1.10  
 8 Ott Isakar 17.07.03 RRG 1.10  
 11 Rasmus Virks 03 RG 1.10  
 11 Karl Sandberg 09.07.02 RG 1.10  
 13 Robin Madar 03.05.03 RRG 1.05  
 14 Kevin Mõttus 19.07.02 VPG 1.05  
 15 Erko Räiss 25.01.03 RRG 1.05  
 16 Roman Makarov 14.11.04 RG 1.00  
 17 Randar Juurik 02 RG 1.00  
 v.a. Jaagup Luts 20.03.02 Türi PK 1.20  
 v.a. Patrik Ruotsalainen 13.09.02 Koeru KK 1.00  
 
 Peakohtunik Jaak Vettik  


